MOLEX - MPM M8/M12-DIN A/ DIN B
INDUSTRIAL MOULDED CABLE
CONNECTORS

E85000P12M006
DINA-M12 0,6m PUR-cable 0-250 V

« Fully overmoulded for better protection

« Quick and simple installation with M8 and M12
o With or without LED and transient protection

« EN175301-803 (DIN43650)-M8 / M12

Product description

DIN Valve Connectors with moulded cable, IP65 rated. IP67 version available on request.

Specifications
Cable length
Cross-Section
Current max
IP Class
Temperature Range Flexible Use Of
Temperature Range For Flexible Use
Temperature Range The Use Of
Temperature Range The Use Of

Voltage AC / DC Max

0,6

0,5

IP65

-15

90

90

250
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